JUNIOR TIMETABLE AT BECKENHAM

DAY/SESSION

MONDAY
MINI RED

MINI ORANGE

YELLOW

MINI RED

YELLOW

BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS (PERFORMANCE JUNIORS)
BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS (PERFORMANCE JUNIORS)

TUESDAY
MINI RED
MINI ORANGE

YELLOW

WEDNESDAY
MINI RED

MINI GREEN
YELLOW

THURSDAY
MINI RED

MINI ORANGE
YELLOW
BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS (PERFORMANCE JUNIORS)

FRIDAY
MINI RED

MINI RED

MINI ORANGE

MINI GREEN

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW PERFORMANCE

SATURDAY
MINI RED

YELLOW

MINI ORANGE

MINI RED

MINI GREEN

MINI RED (TRANSITION)
YELLOW

YELLOW

TOTS

TOTS

COACH

TONY
JAMES
RICHARD
TONY
RICHARD
RICHARD
RICHARD

TONY
JOACHIM

TONY

SHARON
SHARON
CHRIS

TONY
JAMES
RICHARD
RICHARD

TONY
CHRIS
RICHARD
TONY
CHRIS
RICHARD
RICHARD

JOACHIM
TONY
TONY
JOACHIM
TONY
JOACHIM
TONY
TONY
JOACHIM
JOACHIM

TIME

4.30-5.15PM
4.30-5.30PM
4.30-5.30PM
5.15-6.00PM
5.30-6.30PM
6.30-7.30PM
7.30-8.30PM

4.15-5.00PM
4.15-5.00PM

5.00-6.30PM

4.15-5.00PM
5.00-6.00PM
5.00-6.00PM

4.15-5.00PM
4.15-5.00PM
5.00-6.00PM
6.00-7.00PM

4.15-5.00PM
4.15-5.00PM
4.15-5.00PM
5.00-6.00PM
5.00-6.00PM
5.00-6.00PM
6.00-7.15PM

9.00-10.00AM
9.00-10.00AM
10.00-10.45AM
10.00-11.00AM
10.45-11.30AM
11.00-11.45AM
11.30-12.30PM
12.30-1.30PM
12.00-12.45PM
12.45-1.30PM



SUNDAY
MINI RED

MINI ORANGE
MINI RED
MINI GREEN
MINI RED
YELLOW
YELLOW

PRICING

For members

45 MINS: £9.00

1 HOUR: £10.50 — BS&T’s £12
1 HOUR 15 MINS: £12.50

1 HOUR 30 MINS: £14.50

As a non-member you pay £2 extra per lesson.

There is a £1.50 per hour surcharge for lessons where floodlights are needed.

SHARON
RICHARD
SHARON
RICHARD
SHARON
RICHARD
RICHARD

For junior enquiries please email: richardwhichello@wamtennis.co.uk

9.00-9.45AM
9.00-9.45AM
9.45-10.30AM
9.45-10.30AM
10.30-11.15AM
10.30-11.30AM
11.30-12.30PM



